9 Mayis 1993 Pazar

4. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Forma S At ismi
1 BENLIHAN(13)

2 KADIR2(8)

3 YALAZ(3)

4  SERBAZ(15)

5 CEMOS(12)

6 SEVENLER1(9)
7 AZZBEY(7)

8  HIZLI1(10)

9 CIKMAZ2(17)

10 YILDIZBEY(11)

11 ARSLANBEY.1(14)

12 HURBATUR(6)
13 GULBEGUM(16)
14 GUBUKGU(4)
15 GUMUSYILDIZ(6)
16 BANAZLI(1)

17 EMREBEY(2)

Yas
3yae

3yke
3yae
3yae
3yae
3ykd
3yke
3yae
3yad
3yae
3yke
3yae
3ykd
3yae
3yke
3yke

3yae

Yarns Sonuglar

1)23 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BAHADIR 1 - KEMYETULIRAK.30

HLALUZZAMANL25 - KBARIYE
ALAZ - TULUG

YOZGATLL1 - GUFRE44
CELIKER - MEBRUKE68
BUYUKADA* - NEAME 28
PADISAH - NEAVE 26
BILGEHAN.1 - ALSEKLAVI.18
BAHADR 1- SAHRA 28
PADISAH - SAHDE 38
SAVATLI- SEYYARE41
TULYAD- SABKA 51
SA'D23 - CAHDE58
TATARHAN - YAGMURSUZ
ATIG- MATRA 52

TULGAD- CAHDE66

BAHADIR 1 - CAHDE69

Siklet
56

54,5
56
56
56
54,5
56
56
54,5
56
56
56
54,5
56
52
56

56

2)9¢%
Jokey
S.AKDI

F.CAKAR
SBOYRAZ
RTETIK
AATCI
ABIRDAL
D.MUTLU
KMELIKE
TKOLCUOGLU
AKILIC

Y.TUNG

AKADIR ALTINGZ

EYALCIN
ARVYILDIZ
E.ARSLAN
GGUL

TADISEN

Maiden

Sahip
SIM BENLISOY

AHM ZAL

BEY. ILKER

3)5¢%

K. HAL. YILDIZTEKIN

TUR. GOKAN

AHM KILICSEREN

CEM GAKICI
MEH. SECKIN
MET. CIKMAZ
CIN. YILDIZ
ISM GELIK

S. SIR. TURHAN
SEL. KAVCIN
TUR. GOKAN
MUS. ARSLAN
MUS. ARTAR

iSM HADIOGLU

Antrenérii
¢.OzDiL

N.ELMAS
B.BAYDAN
Y.VARNA
MYIGITER

I.ETOKGOZ

MCAN
KKAYALIK
KDEMR
SKONUK
SKONUK
AS.GURSAN
YTEMELTAS

MACAR

900 Gim

Derece

1.02.20
1.02.32
1.02.88
1.02.93
1.02.96
1.02.98
1.03.08
1.03.09
1.03.10
1.03.20
1.03.24
1.03.44
1.03.50
1.03.84
1.04.72
1.05.16

1.06.08

istanbul Hipdromu (20. Yans Giinii)

4)2¢
Gy AGF St
325 13
18,00 8
4,50 3
60,00 15
5,10 12
49,00 9
45,00 7
40,00 10
15,00 17
99,00 11
24,00 14
2,10 6
17,00 16
99,00 4
99,00 6
72,00 1
16,00 2

Fark G Cik.

HP



